
Gas Sales (Industrial)

Others

Analysis of Revenue

Gas Sales (Residential)

Gas Sales (Commercial) Equipment Sales

Analysis of Expenditures

Fuel Cost

Marketing & Equipment Costs

Other Production Costs

Customer Service

Corporate Administration
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Network

5%

6%
8%

13%

4%

7%

36%

11%

7%
31%

15%

57%

2008 Financial Analysis

47THE	HONG	KONG	AND	CHINA	GAS	COMPANY	LIMITED			Annual	Report	2008




